
PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Angel Arms Counseling and Outreach Susan Barnett 558 E. 10th Ave. Bowling Green KY 42101 270-904-0768 Angelarmscounseling@gmail.com

Big Sandy Community and Technical 

College

Joyce Wilcox One Bert T. Combs Dr. Prestonsburg KY 41653 606-889-4979

jwilcox0038@kctcs.edu

Bluegrass Behavioral Services for Children Jaime Varney 205 Champion Way, Suite 11 Georgetown KY 40324 502-603-0020 jgilbert@bluegrassbsc.com

Communicare Tanya Schifler 107 Cranes Roost Court Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-765-2605 x1916 tlschifler@communicare.org

Comprehend, Inc. Tara Anderson 611 Forest Ave. Maysville KY 41056 502-564-3756 x4371 tanderson@comprehendinc.org

Go Hire Employment and Development
Christa White

110 Corporate Drive,      Suite 
101 

Hazard KY 41702 606-391-7874 Christa.White@gohire.org

Hazard Community & Technical College
Keila Miller

101 VoTech Dr.
Hazard KY 41701 606-478-3287 keila.miller@kctcs.edu

Kentucky Partnerships for Families and Carol Cecil 2017 Holmes St. Frankfort KY 40601 800-369-0533 cwcecil@kypartnership.org

Mental Health America of Northern 

Kentucky and Southwest Ohio

Kara Atwell 912 Scott Blvd. Covington KY 41011 513-562-2580

katwell@mhankyswoh.org

Mountain Comprehensive Care Center Ashley Butler 1110 South Mayo Trail Paintsville KY 41240 606-789-3518 Ashley.Butler@mtcomp.org

New Hope Community Services Dr. Alicia M. Moran 901 US Highway 68, Suite 900 Maysville KY 41056 606-584-7055 amoran@nhcs-ky.com

Pathways Betsy Jackson 1212 Bath Ave. or P.O. Box 790 Asland KY 41105 606-326-8588 bjackson@pathways-ky.org

reNest Recovery Support Services Chelsea Blair 413 East Dixie Ave. Suite #106 Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-319-9899 renestchelsea@gmail.com

Seven Counties Services Pam Guerrero 10401 Linn Station Road, Suite 

100

Louisville KY 40223 502-589-8600 x 1286 Training@sevencounties.org

The Training Center Brittany Poe 112 Sardula Place Georgetown KY 40324 502-370-8781 register@thetrainingctr.com

University of Louisville Trager Institute Natalie Vickous
204 E. Market St. Suite A

Louisville KY 40202 502-627-0895

natalie.vickous@louisville.edu

UK Department of Psychiatry Lisa Clark 245 Fontain Ct. Lexington KY 40509 859-797-1788 lisa.clark@uky.edu

          908 KAR 2:230 and 908 KAR 2:240 require Kentucky Family Leadership Academy (KFLA) training.  KFLA training is a prerequisite training to a core competency training for potential Family Peer 

Support Specialists and Youth Peer Support Specialists.  Within this regulation the DBHDID is to approve or deny training curricula submitted by providers wishing to provide KFLA training to both a 

potential Family Peer Support Specialist and Youth Peer Support Specialist based on the training curriculm requirements.  This document is a listing of providers with approved curricula.   Please 

review  908 KAR 2:230 and 908 KAR 2:240 (located under related links on the Peer Support Specialist web page) for detailed information on both Family Peer Support Specialists and Youth Peer 

Support Specialists requirements.  Information on this document is organized alphabetically by provider.  

Kentucky Department for Behavioral Health, Developmental and Intellectual Disabilities (DBHDID)

Kentucky Family Leadership Academy (KFLA) Approved Curricula Contact Information

Kentucky Family Leadership Academy (KFLA)  (15 hours)
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University of Kentucky Training Resource 

Center

Sheila Rentfrow 1500 Bull Lea Rd. Ste. 194 Lexington KY 40511 859-257-4785 sheila.rentfrow@uky.edu

Victory Counseling, LLC Angela Silva P.O. Box 72 Mt. Vernon KY 40456 606-392-1577 angela.silva@victory-counseling.com
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